
Cold Filter Plugging Point  
CFPP

Manual and Semi-automatic Analysers: Cold Behaviours

ASTM D6371
DIN 51428
EN 116
IP 309
JIS K 2288

Cold Filter Plugging Point  
of diesel and heating fuels
Determination of the Cold Filter Plugging 
Point (CFPP) temperature of diesel  
and domestic heating fuels by measuring  
the temperature at which the sample ceases 
to flow through a wire mesh filter.

Art. LT/CF-254000/M
Cold Filter Plugging Point - CFPP

•  31 × 125 mm test tube with a set of neoprene gasket
•  3-hole with Teflon cap
•  Jacket Ø 46 mm
•  20 ml Pyrex pipette
•  Wire filter equipped with filtering disc 325 M
•  U-shaped glass pressure gauge
•  3-way cock
•  Junction glass tubes
•  Cap, bottle

Accessories
•  LT/RB-54000/M: Cold Filter Plugging Point refrigerator up to -69°C
•  LAB-2460-250: vacuum pump
•  LAB-100-332: digital stopwatch
•  T-AS5C: thermometer ASTM 5C IP 1C
•  T-AS6C: thermometer ASTM 6C IP 2C

Spare Parts
•  LAB-200/008-04: CFPP calibrated glass cell
•  LAB-200/008-13: calibrated aspiration pipette CFPP
•  LAB-200/013-01: filter assembly
•  LAB-200/013-02: filter

Li
ne

tr
o

ni
c 

Te
ch

no
lo

g
ie

s 
S

A
V

ia
 O

no
rio

 L
o

ng
hi

 2
C

H
-6

8
6

4
 A

rz
o

,M
en

d
ris

io
, S

w
itz

er
la

nd
te

l. 
+

4
1

 9
1

 6
3

0
0

7
0

3
, f

ax
 +

4
1

 9
1

 6
3

0
0

7
1

9
w

w
w

.li
n-

te
ch

.c
h 

– 
in

fo
@

lin
-t

ec
h.

ch


